
 

GENTS CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP HANDICAP 2019 MATCH PLAY STAGES 

 

 

 

 

 

SEMI-FINAL 
04/07/19 

P Hannan 

D MacGilvrary 

J Stuart 

S Scott 

FINAL 
05/07/19 

P Hannan 

S Scott 

 

P Hannan 

G Mellis 
R Grant 

A MacLeay 

J Sinclair 

Garry MacKenzie 

R Grant 

Dale Urquhart 

D Hadley 

D Matheson 

S Scott 

Brian MacKay 

J Stuart 

D MacGilvrary 

LAST 16 
01/07/19 

1/4 FINAL 
02/07/19 

P Hannan 

S Scott 

A Nicholson 

A Macleay 

D MacGilvrary 

J Stuart 

D Hadley 

M Macdonald 
M Macdonald 

WINNER 

D Stuart 

18:00 

18:24 

18:16

18:08 

18:32 

18:40 

18:48 

18:56 

18:00 

18:24

18:16

18:08 

17:30 

18:10 

18:00


